Form 2-331 C (May 1963)	NMOCC, TOTAL OFFICE COPY SUBMIT IN TOTAL CATE			Budget Bur	ny n wed. eau No. <b>42-R1425</b> .	
(114) 1000)		ITED STATES NT OF THE INTE	30-005-6	30-005-60247 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
	GEOL	OGICAL SURVEY		NM-7301		
	TION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL DEEP	PEN OR PLUG		EE OR TRIBE NAME	
1a. TYPE OF WORK		TO DRIEL, DEL				
<b>10</b> . 1110 01 00000	DRILL 🕱	DEEPEN	PLUG BA	CK 7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAMB	
b. TYPE OF WELL			SINGLE []] MULTU			
OIL WELL	GAS WELL X OTHER		ZONE ZONE	O. FARR OR LEASE A		
2. NAME OF OPERA	TOR	<sup>r</sup>	ala in an	TALL NO.	. Fed. Com.	
Pubco	o Petroleum Corpor		REC	CIV BOARDELL, NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPE	RATOR		i de la companya de l Nota de la companya de	0 107710 THELD AND POOL		
P. O	. Box 869, Albuque	rque, New Mexico and in accordance with any	State requirements.	- 9197 210. FIRLD AND POOL	or willocat	
At surface			131-2 E-DED	10010AL MARTINE I COLL	R HLK.	
	1980' FNL & 198	30' FWL of Section	on 29-159-278	LOCICAL SHINGI deat	AREA	
At proposed pr	Same as a		40100	Sãc. 29-15S	-27E	
14. DISTANCE IN 1	AILES AND DIRECTION FROM N		(°E•	12. COUNTY OR PARIS	H 18. STATE	
6	miles east of Lak	te Arthur		chaves.	New Mexic	
15. DISTANCE FROM	( PROPOSED*		NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED		
PROPERTY OR		1.7 -	2 N.		320	
ABO TO BEAT	M PRO ED LOCATION*	19.	PROPOSED DEPTH	20. BOTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST W	M FROM ED LOCATION* TELL, THELLING, COMPLETED, ON THIS GEASE, FT.		8800'	R	otary	
	ow whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)			22. APPROX. DATE	WORK WILL START*	
D. OF U. ATTACHER		3407 <b>' GL</b>		June 20,	June 20, 1972	
VERABEI	n na sa	PROPOSED CASING AN	ND CEMENTING PROGR	AM		
\$5,000 ATTACHED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SETTING DEPTH	QUANTITY OF CEM		
\$5,000 ON THUS HOR	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER POOL	SETTING DEPTH	GEANTIFI OF CES		
LESSER'S MADO	13-3/8"	72#		<b></b>	•	
CPERASURE PROPERTY		- 24 <b># ,</b> J-55	-1600'		Ð	
7-7/8	' 4-1/2"	11.6#, 10.5#	10068	400 sx	5.	
· ·		& 9 <b>.5#</b>		No. 19		
· · · ·						

Limestone, whichever is the lessor, using the above hole and casing program. All significant shows will be tested. We anticipate running the following logs: Induction Electric Log, Borehole Compensated Sonic Gammaray, Microlog. Will cement across all potentially productive zones. If a dry hole, will plug and abandon as directed by the United States Geological Survey.

Cement will be circulated on both  $13-3/3^{\circ}$  and  $3-5/3^{\circ}$  casing. A series 900 doubleram preventer with a remote control station will be used. Relief line and choke manifolds will be hooked up as shown in API Bulletin D-13.

Drill with fresh water to 5500', thereafter mudup with the following properties: Mud Weight - 8.8-9.2 lbs/gal; Viscosity 36-55 sec/1000 cc; water loss 5-10 cc;

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIPTION PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

HILL Vice President Production DATE SIGNED ..... (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO . Libaré WATER BASIN FD OVED B ONDITIONS AND THOUSET. IF A , **`**: عربيت رو ST BE CIECULATED 4.14 \*See Instructions On Reverse Side

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WE LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATIC 'LAT

• • • • •

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

.

-

,	·····	All distances must be i	from the outer boundaries of	the Section.	
Operator PUBCO	PETROLEUN				Well No.
	Section	Township		SOUTHEAST F	ED. COM 1
F	29		Range	County	
Ctual Footage Loca		15 SOUTH	27 EAST	L	CHAVES
1980	feet from the	NORTH line and	1980	t from the WEST	line -
Found Level Elev.	Producing For	mation	Pool		line Dedicated Acreage:
3441.3	Morro	)W	Will Will	ldcat	320 Acres
1. Outline the	acreage dedica	ted to the subject we	ell by colored pencil o	r hachure marks on t	the plat below
2. If more the interest and	an one lease is d royalty).	dedicated to the well	l, outline each and ide	ntify the ownership	thereof (both as to working
dated by co	mmunitization, u No If ar s "no;" list the o	nitization, force-pooli	ng.etc? f consolidation	Čommunitizatio	f all owners been consoli- on Pending lated. (Use reverse side of
No allowabl	le will be assigne	ed to the well until all	interests have been c	onsolidated (by con	nmunitization, unitization, n approved by the Commis-
	· •		and the second secon		CERTIFICATION
				, <b>1</b>	
Amoco			Read & St	evens I hereby	certify that the information con-
			1		arein is true and complete to the
			i i		y knowledge and belief.
U.S.A.	086		U.S.A.	$\sim$	
NM-73			NM-3	284 Name	by Billing
	- + +				. C. Johnson
			1	Position	
	! _		1	Vi	ice President Producti
<b></b> 19	80			Company	
	ł		ł		ibco Petroleum Corpora
			Ì	Date Jur	ne 2, 1972
			1		
	 I		na an a		
		PROM	L. STATE OF SCR	shown an nates of under my is true a	certify that the well location the part massificated from tield actual surveys made by me or supervised, and that the same and correct to the best of my sond belief.
• <b>•</b>		REG.	TAM MEXICO	Date Survey	ed MAY 25, 1972 Professional Engineer
					an liket
	     				se liphet